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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado CPLC SVP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Javier Baca Pima County Director javier.baca@pima.gov 5203048323

Kirk Busch Bdsw Ceo kirk.busch@gmail.com

Scott Carey Horrocks Manager scott.carey@horrocks.com

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 

Center
Business Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Oris Friesen ATIC Seretary oris@cox.net 602 689 1084

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Holly Henley AZ State Library State Librarian & Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

Bob Jacobson Atelier Tomorrow Inc. Principal bobjacobson.earth@gmail.com (520) 370-1259 (520) 370-1259

Chris Johnson University of Arizona Retired cgj@arizona.edu

Karina Jones ADE IT karina.jones@azed.gov

Ryan Kelly Arizona AFL-CIO Organizing Specialist rkelly@azaflcio.org 5205489510

John (JT) LaGrand Independent Principal jtlagrand@gmail.com 3038807584 3038807584
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Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Anthony Matsuura Celebration Of Lives Director matsuura@celebrationoflives.org 5204777780

Chris Mazzarella City of Tucson CIO cio@tucsonaz.gov

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library

AZ E-rate State 

Administrator for Public 

Libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 

Arizona 

Manager Community 

Engagement 
morozco@care1staz.com

Jenny Rickel Native Network COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 5093000102 5096615100

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Craig Settles CJ Speaks.com Prez craig@cjspeaks.com 510-387-4176

Dan Stormont
Microsoft Philanthropies 

TEALS Program
Program Specialist dan@tealsk12.org

Shaun Story Calix RAE shaun.story@calix.com

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov

Lupe Valenzuela CPLC
Strategy and Tech 

Operations Director
lupe.valenzuela@cplc.org

Amber Wells Pima County CWD Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740


